Information items

EDUCATION POLICY COMMITTEE

Report to the Faculty Senate

Actions of the September 28, 2010

A. Program changes

1. College of Education & Human Services

a.

Therapeutic Recreation
b. Athletic Training

2. College of Arts & Sciences

T BRSO R0 o

Liberal Studies Program
Computer Science
Mathematics

Theatre

Communications

English

Anthropology

Criminology

Sociology

Criminology/Criminal Justice BS Sociology, Five Year MS Degree
Music - Course change: MUSC 137 submit to storage

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Minor in Music

BA in Music

BM in Music Education

BM in Music, Piano Pedagogy
BM in Music Performance



